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1. MmsfasanaynIn (sanssay)
1.1 Aveayn (318)
1.2 AuArvaayyn (578)
1.3 ANYRBYYINGNT (518)
(1) Mnlvwuud
(2) Mnlvlwuud Usznnilnnaa
1.4 glasuaygausenaugsna (518)
(1) Mnlvwuud
(2) Mnlvlwuud Usznnilnnaa
1.5 iUaaiuns (518)
(1) Winlwwuued
(2) Walwuuud Ussinnilnwaa

2. M38YLRAULYD
2.1 fuyeaydinasay
WAUTYTIMNIEUY

(% m-o-m)

UIURUTIUNEY @1uum)
(% m-o-m)
(1) Audouuuiingnusziv
YT
UIURY @wum)
(2) Audonuulifindnusziu
YT
UIUERY @1wum)
2.2 sanAsRnBule
Sruautyisuiedu
(% m-o-m)
SMIUEUSITAY Eruum)
(% m-o-m)
(1) wilaouzund
Pyl
UIURY @wum)
(2) ildnegnse 1-3 @au (SM)
Pyl
UL @)
il SM seganasfns@ude (SM Ratio - %)
(3) wildnegnszifiundn 3 ey (NPL)
YT
UL @)
Wil NPL soenasdnaduide (NPL Ratio - %)

4NINAU
2565

1,536
219
1,317
1,095
222
1,067
889
178
1,035
873
162

1,564,043
5.86
19,900.88
3.14

315,048
8,755.70

1,248,995
11,145.18

281,260
-1.85
5,422.58
-2.14

189,352
3,618.30

46,038
823.39
15.18

45,870
980.89
18.09
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1,547
220
1,327
1,098
229
1,067
882
185
1,036
867
169

1,650,366
552
20,536.50
3.19

321,605
8,934.73

1,328,761
11,601.77

278,341
-1.04
5,192.05
-4.25

185,327
3,408.64

47,723
843.57
16.25

45,291
939.84
18.10

1,559
241
1,318
1,090
228
1,079
887
192
1,050
870
180

1,733,479
5.04
21,193.24
3.20

328,494
9,118.42

1,404,985
12,074.82

231,297
-16.90
4,507.71
-13.18

160,404
3,023.18

32,479
675.27
14.98

38,414
809.26
17.95
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1562
247
1,315
1,087
228
1,088
891
197
1,056
872
184

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
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